
Jan Sébastien 076/369.56.88 A FC Attalens sebastien.jan@lausanne.ch

Monnard Simon 079/445.96.66 smonnard@gcm.ch

Richoz Stéphane 079/421.65.26 B stephane.richoz@gmail.com

Magnenat Olivier 076/822.47.89 o.magnenat@gmail.com

De Nardis Daniele 076/616.93.55 C zdedns@gmail.com

Egger Samuel 079/287.16.24

Chammartin Tom 079/901.69.65 A FC Billens tomchammartin@hotmail.com

Rossier Simon 079/843.88.53

Margueron Patrick 079/924.44.07 Resp Juniors margueronpatrick1681@gmail.com

Dupas Maxime 076/383.70.75 A FC Bossonnens dupas@wider-sa.ch

Bornoz Daniel 079/431.76.59 Resp Juniors daniel.bornoz@netplus.ch

Serex Alexandre 079/212.33.78 A FC Châtel-St-Denis alexserex@gmail.com

Meyer Marina 076/560.94.93 marina5@bluewin.ch

Shijaku Bledar 079/484.73.98 B b_sijaku@hotmail.com

Meyer Romain 079/576.11.10 romainmeyer90@bluewin.ch

Meyer Célia 076/402.72.01 C meyer.celia@hotmail.ch

Savoy Marine marine.svy3@gmail.com

Millasson Sarah 078/657.95.10 D smi91@bluewin.ch

Da Silva Paulo 079/212.43.94 dyenzo71@hotmail.com

Gremaud Pascal 079/703.20.61 A FC Châtonnaye-Middes pascal.gremaud@bluewin.ch

Reinhard Freddy 051/281.41.00 convocations cf.reinhard@bluewin.ch

Sonney Tanguy 079/893.87.82 A FC Le Crêt-Porsel-St. M. tanguy.sonney@gmail.com

Jaccoud Rémi 079/550.15.31 jaccoud.remi@gmail.com

Rey Jérôme 079/840.49.80 B rey.jerome@bluewin.ch

Favre Damien 079/596.83.61 pedzi@bluewin.ch

Beirao Jose Pedro 079/720.96.97 A FC Massonnens josepedrorola@hotmail.com

Maillard Jonatan 079/371.75.96 A FC Remaufens maillard.jonatan@gmail.com
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Python Florian 079/770.71.13 A CS Romontois florian.python14@gmail.com

Nascimento Alexandre 076/803.14.13 B alex123.freitas@hotmail.com

Adamuz Miguel 079/247.33.40 miguel.adamuz@bluewin.ch

Jacquat Vincent 079/263.45.60 Resp Juniors vincent.jacquat@bluewin.ch

Egger Roxana 079/469.74.98 A US Rue roxegger@gmail.com

Giller Julien 079/196.99.53 A FC Semsales julien.giller@cpnv.ch

B

Pochon Gabriel 076/373.10.58 A FC Siviriez pochon.gabriel@gmail.com

Giroud Jacques 079/779.83.47 convocations jacky.giroud@fcsiviriez.ch

Mesot Philippe 078/805.00.49 A FC Ursy fifi_sissi@bluewin.ch

Moret Lucas 078/949.83.31 luca.moret@hotmail.com

Mendes Bruno 078/762.87.70 B Brunito63@hotmail.com

Iff Michel 079/650.07.29 C michel-iff@bluewin.ch

Schmutz Frédéric 079/541.87.70 convocations schmutzfrederic@gmail.com

Esseiva Jacques 079/897.30.83 A FC Villaz-Villarimboud jacques.esseiva@bluewin.ch

Esseiva Hugo 078/927.20.28 hugo.esseiva@gmail.com

Cunha Ribeiro Rui Manuel 078/920.11.87 B ruicunharibeiro@hotmail.com

Curty Arnaud 079/524.70.88 arnaudgo19@gmail.com

Rossier Josselin 076/542.35.57 A FC Vuist.-Mézières josselin-rossier@hotmail.com

Jaquet Alexandre 078/643.08.94 B alexandre.jaquet@zurich.ch

Aubort Patrick 079/377.58.50 C patrick.aubort@bluewin.ch

Rossier Michel 079/360.29.27 Responsable Glâne michel-rossier3@bluewin.ch

Beaud Yannick 079/698.98.24 Responsable Veveyse yannick.beaud@sensemail.ch

Semsales, le 30 janvier 2019
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